
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Permanent listing (6 months minimum)

230 Systembolaget stores

November 10, 2015

June 1, 2016

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

VdlT Castilla y León verdejo 2015 Bag-
in-box

Tender No. 224119

Product Requirements

Spain

White wine

VdlT Castilla y León

single grape variety verdejo or a grape composition of min 70 % verdejo and
the remaining part sauvignon blanc.
2015

4 - 5,2 € per unit € per 3 000 ml Bag-in-box

1,5 € per litre (maximum)

100.000 units (Volume Unit 3 000 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

3 000 ml

Maximum 5 g/l g/l

Other Requirements:

1. On launch plan stage reference was Spa8
2. Only one offer per producer.
3. A gurantee of supply form have to be attached to the offer. (we send you this form)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Bulk Price (per liter):

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Sugar level (g/l):

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/castilla-y-leon-verdejo-white-wine-224119/

